To: Saida Sapieva
Cc: Mika Tanaka
From:

Sent: Mon 12/23/2013 6:51:52 PM
Subject: Re: Mtg at Terranea

Jeffrey says if 2-6pm works, he will fly from his 1sland to CA! lhﬂll;i!i-

On Dec 23, 2013, at 1:24 PM, Saida Sapicva _-“ wrote:

Reid would like to spend the evening with Michelle, his spouse. | was planning fora &
pm dinner for the two of them.

Mika, this means you can remove the Reid/loi dinner from Joi's calendar.

He prefers to meet with the guys earlier. If Jeffrey can’t meet at 4 pm, let’s at least have
Reid and Jloi meet at that time.

rrom [

Sent: Monday, December 23, 2013 7:57 AM
To: Mika Tanaka

Cc: Saida Sapieva

Subject: Re: Mtg at Terranea

HI Saida and Mika.. Jeffrey has answered me saying "later”...1 am not positive
what he means! If he means later in the day on Dec. 26th, might this work for Joi
and Reid? 1 have asked him to clarify, but still awaiting an answer... I wanted to
get back to you as this date will quickly be approaching...and so is Christmas!

thank you, Lesley

On Dec 23, 2013, at 3:23 AM, _wmlu:

4pm on 12/26 works well for Joi.
Please let me know once confirmed.
Thank you and happy holidays!

Best regards,
Mika
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Mika Tanaka (Ms)
Assistant to Joi lto, Director
MIT Media Lab
http://www.media.mit.edu/

On 2013/12/23, at E_P.-U-n-mlc_

Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 22, 2013, at 6:19 PM, Saida Sapieva _
wrote:

Great! | am holding the time.

————— Original Message-----

Sent: Sunday, December 22, 2013 9:23 AM

To: Saida Sapieva

Subject: Re: Mtg at Terranea
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Hi Saida...I wall get back to you!

On Dec 22, 2013, at 3:38 AM. Saida
Sapieva wrote:

Hi-and Mika.

How about a meeting b/w Reid,
Joi and Jeffrey at 4 pm on 12/26
at Terranca?

Saida
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